Industrial Gigabit Switch
With 4 Port 802.3at PoE+
IGS-504HPT / IGS-624HPT
User's Manual
Questo manuale d’istruzione è fornito da trovaprezzi.it. Scopri tutte le offerte per Planet IGS-624HPT o
cerca il tuo prodotto tra le migliori offerte di Switch
Questo manuale d’istruzione è fornito da trovaprezzi.it. Scopri tutte le offerte per Planet IGS-624HPT o
cerca il tuo prodotto tra le migliori offerte di Switch

Figure 2-3:  Plug-in the SFP transceiver
 Approved PLANET SFP Transceivers
PLANET Industrial Gigabit PoE+ Switch supports both single mode and multi-mode
SFP transceivers. The following list of approved PLANET SFP transceivers is correct
at the time of publication:
19
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-X SFP)
Model Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Operating
Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60°C
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75°C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1550nm -40 ~ 75°C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-BX, Single Fiber Bi-Directional SFP)
Model Speed
(Mbps)
Connector

1310nm 1550nm
-40 ~ 75°C
1550nm 1310nm
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-X SFP)
Model Speed
(Mbps)
Connector
Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Operating
Temp.
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1550nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60°C
20
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60°C
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75°C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75°C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75°C
MGB-TL50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm -40 ~ 75°C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-BX, Single Fiber Bi-Directional SFP)
Model Speed
(Mbps)
Connector